Agricultural
Products
Gravity Box
• Viewing Windows
• LED Road Lights
• Front Ladder
• Unloading Door includes

 Ro
w
(30
” F
old
ing
)
18
 Ro
w
(22
” F
old
ing
)
SCTB6R30 6 row 30” tool bar 1 - - - -
SCTB8R30 8 row 30” tool bar - 1 - - -
SCTBSF12R30 12 row 30” Stack N Fold - - 1 - -
SCTB12R30 12 row 30” tool bar - - 1 - -
SCTBSF16R30 16 row 30” Stack N Fold - - - 1 -
SCTB16R30 16 row 30” tool bar - - - 1 -
SCTB28R22 18 row 22” tool bar - - - - 1
SCBRU Generation II row unit 6 8 12 16 18
SCSNC Notched Coulter 6 8 12 16 18
SCSWC Wavy Coulter 6 8 12 16 18
SCSTM Sunco Trash Manager 6 8 12 16 18
ST5011196 Floating Trash Manager mnt 3 4 6 8 9
SCIRDT Depth Gauge Wheel (set) 6 8 12 16 18
SCIRDC Coulter Depth Gauge Wheel 6 8 12 16 18
22855 Fixed Knife Adaptor 6 8 12 16 18
SCNIBBD Independent Berm Builder (cupped) 6 8 12 16 18
SCNIBBC Independent Berm Builder (wavy) 6 8 12 16 18
SCBPT Berm Packer (urethane) 6 8 12 16 18
SCBPW Berm Packer (wire) 6 8 12 16 18
SCBE Berm Enhancer 6 8 12 16 18
SCKLSTS Knife Shank w/repl. Standard Point (liquid) 6 8 12 16 18
SCKDDTL Knife Shank w/repl. Low Draft Point (liquid/dry) 6 8 12 16 18
SCCK10 10 degree knife coulter 6 8 12 16 18
SCCK15 15 degree knife coulter 6 8 12 16 18
SCHTA6R30 6 row 30” hydraulic tripper 1 - - - -
SCHTA8R30 8 row 30” hydraulic tripper - 1 - - -
SCHTASF12R30 12 row 30” hydraulic tripper (For Stack N Fold) - - 1 - -
SCHTA12R30 12 row 30” hydraulic tripper - - 1 - -
SCHTASF16R30 16 row 30” hydraulic tripper (For Stack N Fold) - - - 1 -
SCHTA16R30 16 row 30” hydraulic tripper - - - 1 -
SCHTA18R22 18 row 22” hydraulic tripper - - - - 1
SCSGW Standard Gauge Wheel (set) 1 1 1 1 1
SCPDGW Pump Drive Gauge Wheel (set) 1 1 1 1 1
SCTDF Trailer Hitch 1 1 1 1 1
SCSTPO Replacement knife point (mini Mole)(Parts) 6 8 12 16 18